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
240 Hemingway Drive,
Rochester NY 14620.

There is definitely no fooling around with
property taxes
BY EDITH LANK
Creators Syndicate

HALLANDALE Mobile home $30k 2/
2 central air washer/dryer, 55+ Lot$600
305-323-4094
Pcmiamibeach@bellsouth.net

HOLLYWOOD
REAL ESTATE AUCTION

Saturday - March 30 - 11am
250 N 68 Terrace - Hollywood

3 Bedroom - 2.5 Bath - 2,074 Sq.Ft.
SINGLE FAMILY HOME

Listed at $288,888 - Bring All Offers
$10,000 Cashier’s Check Req to Register

& CONTENTS
Sofas - Chairs - Tables - Housewares

Homewares - Art - Many Other Items
*All Subject to Prior Sale*

Buyer’s Premium
STAMPLER AUCTIONS

AB196 | AU295
954.921.8888

www.stamplerauctions.com

KENDALL DR. & SW 107TH AVE.

Village of Kendale 6 bedroom, 3 bath,
familyroom 2 car garage (3600sf under
roof) 1/2 acre on corner surrounded by
aluminum fencing & electric gate.
305-527-3331 305-527-3335
dogslife4ever@aol.com

MIAMI BEACH HOME 1ST TIME
ON THE MARKET IN 20 YEARS!
For Sale By Owner $1,650,000 or lease
$7,000/mth. 441 W. 62nd St. Miami
Beach, FL (REALTOR.COM). Open
House Saturday 10AM- 3PM, 5bdrm/4.5
ba, heated pool, 11,335 SF lot.
786-774-2318 lmciccia5@gmail.com

PROMANO ITALY 15th Century
Shepherds Cottage Reconstructed 2007
Go to casarosa.online for details 2 BR/2
BA 1,400 sf $385,000 707-337-4159
tunanapa@gmail.com

HALLANDALE BEACH
1 BR, 1 1/2BA, Direct Beach access
across the St. Near Aventura Mall,

Hollywood Beach $179K 305-600-7329

N. MIAMI BEACH 2 condos 3 !/2 55+
low monthly rate including R/E Taxes
.renovated, a/c 1 BR/1 BA 780 sf
$60,000 786-985-2341
galiboisa@gmail.com

EAST TENNESSEE LAND FOR
SALE East TN Mtn land 22.47 acre, 3BR
house 4 clean mtn springs, paved/dirt
rd access, additional house site
cleared, cellar & barn, pasture;
residential or develop.
$250,000K,individuals only respond if
serious/no agencies. PO Box 534,
Hampton, TN 37658 $250,000
423-291-5262 dlblevins@gmail.com

PONGA A LA VENTA SU
PROPIEDAD POR SOLO 1.5% DE
COMMISSION Ponga su propiedad a
la venta por real estate por solo 1.5%
de comision y en mas de 500 websites a
traves del mundo.
www.goldentowerrealty.com
305-507-7436.$0 786-346-0037
rolando@goldentowerrealty.com

CASA 3/3 825 W 34 St, Family Room &
Living Room, lava y seca, Patio, sin
efficiency, Stainless steel, 4 cars, $2100
plus Utilities Cary 305-298-8429

Cocoplum 7322 Vistalmar
1 story 5 beds, 4.5 baths.

Impact, generator, big pool,

2 car gar. Rent 13,500/mo.
Consuelo T. Stewart

Shelton and Stewart Rltrs

Call 305.666.0669

HOUSE FOR RENT 2 BR/1B NEW
Kitchen appliances/ granite tops. Great
neighborhood & school district.
305-607-4324 $1,500 305-607-4324

HOUSE FOR RENT IN LAKES BY
THE BAY

3BR, 2BA in Monterey Lakes. Fenced
Yard for Dog. $1,700. 305-281-9758

HOUSES FOR RENT Normandy Isle
WIDE BAYFRONT ARTDECO,2/2,
terrazzo floors, bedrooms with wood
floors & cedarlined walk-in closets,
kitchen SS Appliances, sun deck
upstairs with shower, $4500 / month
6month- 1 year lease
Call 305-804-8838 305-804-8838

SOUTH MIAMI 75 Ave & 64 St
Big 5 Bedroom/2baths home on
huge lot, near St Thomas School
Elementary. Call 305-962-6240
Gustavo Mejido GM Realty

1/1 DADELAND/KINGS CREEK 3rd
flr,security,cable/water,no pets,pool,
incl,$1100 1st/last+secdep
3052811730sbuzzi@bellsouth.net

2/2 OCEANFRONT CONDO
FOR RENT

Gorgeous newly renovated 2/2
condo with direct ocean view. New
kitchen, baths. White marble floors.
Hurricane windows and doors. No
expense was spared in this
renovation. Building has lots of
amenities and is directly on the
beach. $2,600 954-661-4442
BETTINA@FLHM.NET

2 BDR SURFSIDE BY THE OCEAN
Surfside, 2/2 Apartment, EXC Location,
Right by the Ocean, Reasonable Price,
Call Now 786-436-1170

WKENDALL 8000SW-149AVE

WKendall,2/2,NewCenAC,
AllTile,NewS/SteelAppl.NewKitCab
,NewTWH,Pool,$1385 786-367-0862

APARTMENTS FOR RENT

Apartments for rent in brand new
building in historic Little Havana
district close to downtown, Jackson
health district and Brickell. One
covered parking space included per
unit, water included, security, gated
entry, air conditioned common areas
and interior hallways, elevator,
washers and dryers on every floor.
Various models and locations featuring
large 2/2s, 2/1s and 1/1s available for
immediate occupancy. $1,700
305-216-7759
gcholdingsmiami@aol.com

one bedroom coconut grove ,
references, no pets ,first ,last,and one
month 955 305-336-9171
dpace2@aol.com

FOR RENT - N. WATERWAY DR
Spacious Private One Bedroom Apt,
Full Bath, Kitchenette, Spacious Living
Area. A/C, Utilities, Internet, Cable,
Private Parking, All Included . No Pets/
No Smoking, Good Neighborhood
$1100/Month + Deposit (305) 741-5307

MIA/Little Havana 1/1 - $1095
Parking, hi-views, gated,
balcony, 305-545-6619

MIAMI 9150 NW 7 Ave
Clean 1bd/1ba $900. No pets
on-site mgr. 305-756-7002

MIAMI BEACH 420 78 St
Studio Apts For Rent.

Updated secure building.
From $900. Utilities incl.

786-797-5887 - 305-573-5353

MIAMI BEACH $600 SEC DEP
Neat and very clean apartments!!!

1950 71st Street
1 and 2 Bedrooms available

from $1,150
TEXT LIA (305) 834-1057

Central A/C, Laundry, ample
parking lot, common areas going

under major improvements!!
LOCATION - LOCATION - LOCATION
in the heart of Normandy Isle, just
blocks away from the beaches and

all the attractions in the area

STUDIO FOR RENT KENDALL
$820 Month. (cable, energy , water0
1ST LAST AND DEPOSIT $820
305-600-7387 & 239-821-4294

SUNNY ISLES BEACH 1/1 CONDO
FOR RENT Walk to the beach! Newly
renovated in December 2015, 1/1
condo on the first floor.
$1,200/month 786-325-3581
echej31@gmail.com

Hallandale Beach large
studio furn/unfurn, elect wtr
incl. $1000/mo 305-206-3058

Richmond Heights private
bdrm $600/mo 786-399-2914

SW 14 Ave Persona sola que
trabaje Baño cocina ac central
todo incl. $650 - 786 222 6340

Coral Gables, studio/cottage
$1,250 includes utilities, inter-
net & cable. È305-431-6866

EFFIC FOR RENT WESTCHESTER
AREA 1 PERS NO MASCOTAS CABLE
WIFI PRIMER/ULTIMO. $950 AL MES
305-409-0990 mt1299@bellsouth.net

AIRPORT/Palmetto
Warehouses For Rent
NW 58 St to 74 St Area

Free Rent until
March 31st,2019

STREET LEVEL
1250, 1350, 1500, 1800
2500, 3600, 4400 Sq Ft

DOCK & DOCK/RAMP
2100, 2500, 3300, 3500, 3600
4200,5000, 6600, 9685 & up

Lrg Offices & Ample Parking
Rental Office 8190 NW 66 St
www.caribenational.com
Caribe National Realty Corp

305-593-0587 Realtor

Offices/Storefront
Free Rent until

March 31st,2019
4315 NW 7 ST

Retail/ Storefront
• 750sf $1500 • 1600sf $3000

Office Space
• 480sf $800 • 500 sf $850

Restaurant
• 1,139sf, $25K $2,950 Rent

Storage Space
•Various Sizes Avail

2255 SW 32 AVE
Retail/Storefront

2nd Floor • 1440 SF $2,150
All incl RENT, CAM, TAX
www.caribenational.com

Caribe National Realty Corp.
305-593-0587 Realtor

Looking for your perfect SF home?
We’ve got you covered.

MiamiHerald.com/RealEstate
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See More Online At

REDLAND OPEN 12-3pm

305-632-2355

NANCY O”BRIEN
“THE REDLAND SPECIALIST”

BACKYARDREALTOR@HOTMAIL.COM

WWW.NANCYOBRIEN.LIVE.KEYES.COM

22750 SW 194 Ave
9.5 Acres, Multiple use options. 2

Homes, pool, barn, chicken coups,

Kennels & Grove. Live, work, Play here.

AIRPORT - NW 58 ST

WAREHOUSE-RENT
Warehouse & office

complex Lease 1200, 1800,

2500, 3300, 4200, 5000,

6000, 6600, 8500 sq ft up

Street or Dock
FREE RENT TIL MAR 31ST, 2019

Rental Off. - 8400 NW 66 St.

305-591-1647




